

Tender Tabulations 6846
 Bituminous Pavement
 PTH 8
 PTH 27 -- Clandeboye Road
 (N/B S/B)

				Borland Construction Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1.0	75,000.00	75,000.00	222,000.00	222,000.00	155,000.00	155,000.00
104	Traffic Control IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.0	410,000.00	410,000.00	340,000.00	340,000.00	439,000.00	439,000.00
1040	Supply and Install Straw Wattle	Meter	500.0	25.00	12,500.00	9.25	4,625.00	10.00	5,000.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	116.0	110.00	12,760.00	65.00	7,540.00	115.00	13,340.00
148	Culvert Gravel	Tonne	3,000.0	23.00	69,000.00	20.00	60,000.00	28.10	84,300.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	48.0	275.00	13,200.00	265.00	12,720.00	390.00	18,720.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	95.0	530.00	50,350.00	400.00	38,000.00	600.00	57,000.00
811	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 750 mm (Modified)	Meter	93.4	1,260.00	117,684.00	1,250.00	116,750.00	1,500.00	140,100.00
615	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 900 mm (Modified)	Meter	29.3	1,360.00	39,848.00	1,500.00	43,950.00	1,600.00	46,880.00
618	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1350 mm (Modified)	Meter	122.0	2,900.00	353,800.00	2,625.00	320,250.00	2,950.00	359,900.00
620	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1650 mm (Modified)	Meter	34.2	5,500.00	188,100.00	5,400.00	184,680.00	6,000.00	205,200.00
621	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1800 mm (Modified)	Meter	34.2	6,200.00	212,040.00	5,800.00	198,360.00	6,200.00	212,040.00
1148	Delay Time For Obstruction Removal	Hour	50.0	760.00	38,000.00	750.00	37,500.00	600.00	30,000.00
806	Install HDPE Culvert Liner	Meter	68.0	1,515.00	103,020.00	1,550.00	105,400.00	1,700.00	115,600.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	18,005.0	2.50	45,012.50	2.00	36,010.00	2.00	36,010.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	Tonne	375.0	55.00	20,625.00	52.00	19,500.00	80.00	30,000.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Cubic Meter	124.0	450.00	55,800.00	450.00	55,800.00	350.00	43,400.00
954	Trimming (Modified)	Station	510.0	430.00	219,300.00	210.00	107,100.00	120.00	61,200.00
522	Seeding (Modified)	Hectare	3.0	550.00	1,650.00	550.00	1,650.00	615.00	1,845.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	Square Meter	5,000.0	2.70	13,500.00	2.60	13,000.00	3.10	15,500.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified)	Station	84.0	270.00	22,680.00	210.00	17,640.00	205.00	17,220.00
161	Bench Cuts (Modified)	Station	13.5	1,150.00	15,525.00	375.00	5,062.50	1,765.00	23,827.50
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	1,700.0	5.00	8,500.00	5.50	9,350.00	10.00	17,000.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	12,000.0	4.50	54,000.00	5.00	60,000.00	5.50	66,000.00
1158	Rubblize Concrete Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	191,450.0	3.60	689,220.00	2.60	497,770.00	3.15	603,067.50
343	Removing Plain Concrete Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	1,700.0	15.00	25,500.00	18.50	31,450.00	14.80	25,160.00
826	Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus	Tonne	5,500.0	28.50	156,750.00	19.50	107,250.00	27.60	151,800.00
305	Shoulder Preperation, Type II (Modified)	Station	463.0	410.00	189,830.00	200.00	92,600.00	200.00	92,600.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A"	Tonne	3,800.0	26.00	98,800.00	20.00	76,000.00	22.80	86,640.00
980	Granular Base Course, Class "A" (Shoulders)	Tonne	102,700.0	25.50	2,618,850.00	20.00	2,054,000.00	21.05	2,161,835.00
316	Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	71,000.0	0.50	35,500.00	0.45	31,950.00	0.30	21,300.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified)	Tonne	127,100.0	48.00	6,100,800.00	37.25	4,734,475.00	39.90	5,071,290.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers (Modified)	Each	4,650.0	5.00	23,250.00	5.00	23,250.00	3.95	18,367.50
1025	Rumble Strip	Station	460.0	100.00	46,000.00	92.50	42,550.00	105.00	48,300.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	75.0	200.00	15,000.00	175.00	13,125.00	165.00	12,375.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	75.0	190.00	14,250.00	190.00	14,250.00	175.00	13,125.00
627	Crawler Tractor and Dozer	Hour	100.0	200.00	20,000.00	150.00	15,000.00	195.00	19,500.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	100.0	105.00	10,500.00	120.00	12,000.00	90.00	9,000.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	150.0	130.00	19,500.00	125.00	18,750.00	145.00	21,750.00
Section I Price						9,781,307.50			

Tender Tabulations 6846
 Bituminous Pavement
 PTH 8
 PTH 27 -- Clandeboye Road
 (N/B S/B)

				Borland Construction Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1.0	35,000.00	35,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
104	Traffic Control IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.0	100,000.00	100,000.00	82,000.00	82,000.00	122,500.00	122,500.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	27,000.0	3.50	94,500.00	3.75	101,250.00	2.50	67,500.00
550	Removing Asphalt Curb	Meter	1,080.0	10.00	10,800.00	6.50	7,020.00	4.00	4,320.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified)	Tonne	6,275.0	50.00	313,750.00	58.00	363,950.00	36.00	225,900.00
329	Asphalt Curb (100 mm)	Meter	1,120.0	10.50	11,760.00	16.00	17,920.00	25.00	28,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers (Modified)	Each	350.0	5.00	1,750.00	7.00	2,450.00	3.95	1,382.50
1385	Concrete Repair - Full Depth (Fibre Reinforced 250mm)	Square Meter	1,760.0	290.00	510,400.00	333.00	586,080.00	335.00	589,600.00
1356	Concrete Pavement - (250mm Fibre Reinforced Dowelled)	Square Meter	4,650.0	220.00	1,023,000.00	251.00	1,167,150.00	250.00	1,162,500.00
1250	Concrete Repair - Partial Depth	Square Meter	35.0	1,500.00	52,500.00	700.00	24,500.00	900.00	31,500.00
1252	Concrete Texture Planing	Square Meter	16,500.0	10.50	173,250.00	8.00	132,000.00	7.00	115,500.00
1025	Rumble Strip	Station	30.0	100.00	3,000.00	92.50	2,775.00	105.00	3,150.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50.0	200.00	10,000.00	140.00	7,000.00	200.00	10,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50.0	190.00	9,500.00	165.00	8,250.00	200.00	10,000.00
627	Crawler Tractor and Dozer	Hour	75.0	200.00	15,000.00	150.00	11,250.00	200.00	15,000.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50.0	105.00	5,250.00	115.00	5,750.00	100.00	5,000.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50.0	130.00	6,500.00	120.00	6,000.00	130.00	6,500.00
Section II Price						2,540,345.00			
Total Price						14,591,604.50		12,973,545.00	